Cokoladova tretra 2023
Ziar nad Hronom 19.05.2023
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(124) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladsi :: Beh C

#
1
2
3
4
5

St.c.
(185)
(186)
(188)
(189)
(183)

Meno

BENO Bruno
BENO Maxim
BLAHO Lucas
BODOR Lukas
HRMO Leonidas

Nar.

2017
2017
2018
2017
2017

Klub / Krajina

MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom
MSk Ziar nad Hronom

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informéacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
21,63
22,64
24,37
25,24
2543



	(124) 100m - Chlapci 2016 a mladší :: Beh C

